
Appendix B 
 
 
CAS Faculty Member List 
 
 
 
Faculty Member Location Phone Email 
     
Christodoulou, Joanna 
 
 
 

 
 B79/96 – 208 
 

 
 (617) 643-1482 

 
jchristodoulou@mghihp.edu 
 

Halvorson, Bonnie 
 
 
Haynes, Charles 

Shouse 419 
 
 
Shouse 418 

(617) 726-1342 
 
 
(617) 724-6311 

bhalvorson@mghihp.edu 
 
 
chaynes@mghihp.edu 

 
Hogan, Tiffany 

 
B79/96-211 

 
(627) 724-2054 

 
thogan@mghihp.edu 

 
Kelley-Nazzaro, 
Trish  
(CAS Program Director) 
 
 

 
Shouse 429 
 
 
 

 
(617) 726-8231 
 
 
 
 

 
pkelley-nazzaro@mghihp.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Maxwell, Lesley  
(CSD Associate Chair) 

 
Shouse 420 

 
(617) 724-6305 

 
lmaxwell@mghihp.edu 
 

 
 
Nicholas, Marjorie  
(CSD Department Chair) 

 
 
Shouse 422 
 
 

 
 
(617) 726-0685 
 
 
 
 

 
 
mlnicholas@mghihp.edu           
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